Agilent
Basic Instruments
February–April 2013
Agilent Our Distributor Network
Agilent Our Distributor Network
Agilent Our Distributor Network
Capture
hidden ghost

LAN (LXI Core) connectivity (34972A)—built-in
web interface for easy control
Model Key specifications
34901A/02A/08A
multiplexers Up to 300 V, 16, 20, or 40 channels
34903A GP switch 300 V, 20 actuator channels
34904A matrix 4x8 matrix
34905A/06A
RF switches 2 GHz dual, 50 and 75 Ω
34907A multi-function DIO, DAC, totalizer
Model Key specifications
34921A–34925A
multiplexers Up to 300 V, 40, 70, or 80 channels
34937A–34939A
GP switches Up to 64 channels, 5 A, 300 V
34931A–34934A
matrix modules Up to Quad 4x32 matrix
34941A–34947A
RF & µWave switches Up to 26.5 GHz switching
34950A–34952A
system control modules DIO, DAC, totalizer
34970A/72A plug-in modules
34980A plug-in modules
•	 High performance, 8-slot mainframe with 6½
digit DMM and built-in signal conditioning
•	 Choose from 21 plug-in modules, up to 1024
1-wire (560 2-wire) channels or 4096 cross pts.
•	 Optional 34832A Benchlink Data logger Pro
•	 GPIB, USB,LAN (LXI Core) connectivity—built-
in web interface for easy control
34980A
multi-function
switch/
measurement unit
34970A/72A
data acquisition
switch unit
Modular flexibility and universal channels for a
wide range of measurements with no external
signal conditioning
Many data acquisition sensors are offered with either voltage or cur-
rent outputs. When measuring over long distances (e.g., hundreds of
meters), current output offers several key advantages: avoiding large
voltage drops in long wires, locating the external power source near the
data acquisition equipment rather than the sensors, and needing only
two wires to carry both signal and power to the sensor.
USB modular
instruments and
data acquisition
•	 Mix and match the USB modular instruments,
DAQ modules or switching I/O units to meet
your measurement needs
•	 Instrument and DAQ modules can be used
standalone or integrated together in the
USB modular chassis
•	 Hi-speed USB 2.0 interfaces for easy setup,
plug-and-play, and hot swappable connectivity
•	 U2781A USB modular product chassis can
host up to six modules and synchronize
multiple instruments
•	 Bundled Agilent Measurement Manager
lets you configure and control a system with
no programming
USB modular instruments (U2700 Series) includes 100/200 MHz
oscilloscopes,  3-channel source measurement unit, 5 ½ digit DMM, switch
matrix, and function generator.  For more information, go to
USB modular data acquisition (U2300 Series and U2500 Series)
includes multifunction and simultaneous sampling multifunction DAQ devices.
Additional I/O devices and RF switch driver are also available. For more
information, go to www.agilent.com/find/usbdaq
Anticipate every new challenge with
reconfigurable portable test systems
•	 100 Hz to 100 kHz
•	 0.1% basic accuracy
•	 High-speed measurement: 25 ms
•	 6 test frequencies: 100 Hz, 120 Hz,
1, 10, 20, 100 kHz
4263B LCR meter
The cost-effective way to accelerate production line
LCR testing and improve component evaluation